FEATURES
  �Small diameter
  �Uses proven Vibrating Wire (VW) technology
Manufactured from high grade 316 Stainless
Steel for extended operation
  �In built temperature compensation
  �Hermetically sealed
  �Suitable for long-term monitoring

Weight/m 73g
Typical  applications include:
ORDERING INFORMATION
W9-30-SS-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-50-SS-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-70-SS-T 700kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-100-SS-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-150-SS-T 1500kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-200-SS-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-400-SS-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor
Low Air Entry Stainless Steel Sintered Filter
Vibrating Wire Piezometer
Low resistance to air entry (LAE), stainless
steel sintered filter (50micron)
W9-1.1-27 Push-in stainless steel nose cone, For use with 15mm ceramic and stainless steel filters, 27mm outer
diameter
W6-8.1 Punner, To compact material in borehole. For use with W6-8.2 or W1-2.7
W1-2.7 Galvanised standpipe tubing, mild steel galvanised, includes coupling, 1metre length, 3⁄4inch nominal
bore, 3⁄4inch BSP thread
W6-8.2 Galvanised standpipe tubing, mild steel galvanised, includes coupling, 3metre length, 3⁄4inch nominal
bore, 3⁄4inch BSP thread
W2-4.11 Standard tool kit, tool kit includes: knife, 3 metre measuring tape, 8 inch adjustable spanner, 2 No flat
screw drivers, combination pliers, ball hammer, 6 No English spanners 5/16 to 1inch.
Installation Accessories
W9-30-SS-T 300kPa pressure range
W9-50-SS-T 500kPa pressure range
W9-70-SS-T 700kPa pressure range
W9-100-SS-T 1000kPa pressure range
W9-150-SS-T 1500kPa pressure range
W9-200-SS-T 2000kPa pressure range
W9-400-SS-T 4000kPa pressure range
Heavy Duty Push-In Piezometers
CA-2.3-4-SC 4 core, multicore cable, 16/0.020,
screened, Priced per metre, PVC jacket,
for instruments with thermistors
CA-4.1 Joint sealing kit
Connecting Cables and Fittings
W9-1.3 Replacement ceramic HAE, high
resistance to air entry (1micron)
W9-1.4 Replacement sintered steel LAE filter,
Low resistance to air entry (50micron)
MAN-106 Vibrating Wire Standard Piezometer
Spare Filters Manual
W9-30-H-T 300kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-50-H-T 500kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-70-H-T 700kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-100-H-T 1000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-150-H-T 1500kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-200-H-T 2000kPa pressure range with thermistor
W9-400-H-T 4000kPa pressure range with thermistor
High air entry ceramic filter vibrating wire
piezometer